High Peak

Transpeak Derby - Belper - Matlock - Bakewell - Buxton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Derby Bus Stn

Duffield

Milford

Belper

Ambergate
Whatsandwell
Cromford

Matlock Bath

Matlock Bus Stn
Whitworth Hospital
Darley Dale

Northwood Lane
Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn
Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr
Bakewell

Ashford Pumping Station/PO
Taddington
Chelmorton

Harpur Hill

Buxton

Fairfield Church

Dove Holes

Through Fares
Stockport Transfer

Manchester Airport Transfer

Under 19 single fares

Derby Bus Stn

Duffield

Milford

Belper

Ambergate
Whatsandwell
Cromford

Matlock Bath

Matlock Bus Stn
Whitworth Hospital
Darley Dale

Northwood Lane
Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn
Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr
Bakewell

Ashford Pumping Station/PO
Taddington
Chelmorton

Harpur Hill

Buxton

Fairfield Church

Dove Holes

Through Fares
Bakewell Transfer
Matlock Transfer

Derby Transfer

Derby Bus Stn

Duffield

£3.00 | £2.80

Milford

£3.00 | £3.00

Belper

£3.00 | £3.00

£2.80

Ambergate

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Whatsandwell

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Cromford

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Matlock Bath

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Matlock Bus Stn

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Whitworth Hospital

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Darley Dale

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Northwood Lane

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Bakewell

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Ashford Pumping Station/PO

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Taddington

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £2.80 |Chelmorton

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00

Harpur Hill

Buxton

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.80

£2.80

Fairfield Church

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.80

£2.80

Dove Holes

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Derby Bus Stn

Duffield

£2.50 | £1.90

Milford

£3.00 | £2.30

Belper

£3.00 | £3.00

£1.90

Ambergate

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£1.90

Whatsandwell

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.50

Cromford

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.90

Matlock Bath

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.90

Matlock Bus Stn

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.90

£1.90

Whitworth Hospital

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£1.90

Darley Dale

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40

£2.50

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

Northwood Lane

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£2.40

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.50

£2.50

£1.90

£1.90

Bakewell

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

Ashford Pumping Station/PO

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£1.90

Taddington

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £1.90 |Chelmorton

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £2.50

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £2.50

Harpur Hill

Buxton

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £2.50 | £1.90

£1.90

Fairfield Church

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £1.90

£1.90

Dove Holes

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00




