## High Peak

Transpeak Derby - Belper - Matlock - Bakewell - Buxton commencing 1 January 2025

## Adult single fares Derby Bus Stn Derby Bus Stn Duffield Duffield £3.00 £2.80 Milford £3.00 £3.00 Milford Belper Belper £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Ambergate £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Whatsandwell Ambergate Whatsandwell £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Cromford Cromford £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Matlock Bath £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Matlock Bath £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Matlock Bus Stn Matlock Bus Stn £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Whitworth Hospital £2.80 Darley Dale Whitworth Hospital £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Darley Dale £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 Northwood Lane £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn Northwood Lane Rowslev Peacock/Old Stn £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 Bakewell £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 Ashford Pumping Station/PO Bakewell £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Ashford Pumping Station/PO £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Taddington £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 Chelmorton Taddington £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Harpur Hill Chelmorton £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Harpur Hill £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Buxton Buxton £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 Fairfield Church Fairfield Church £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80 £2.80 Dove Holes Dove Holes £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Through Fares Stockport Transfer £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00</th £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Manchester Airport Transfer £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00

## Under 19 single fares

	Derby I	Bus Stn																						
Derby Bus Stn		Duffield	ł																					
Duffield	£2.50	£1.90	Milford																					
Milford	£3.00	£2.30		Belper																				
Belper	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90	90 Ambergate																				
Ambergate	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90		Whatsandwell																		
Whatsandwell	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.50	Cromford																		
Cromford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90		Matloci	Bath															
Matlock Bath	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£1.90		Matioci	Bus St	n													
Matlock Bus Stn	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90	£1.90		Whitwo	rth Hos	pital												
Whitworth Hospital	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.30	£1.90		Darley	Dale												
Darley Dale	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.40	£2.50	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90	Northw	ood Lar	e										
Northwood Lane	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90		Rowsle	y Peaco	ck/Old §	Stn								
Rowsley Peacock/Old Stn	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50	£2.40	£2.30	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90 Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr											
Haddon Hall/Picory Cnr	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	£2.50	£2.50	£1.90	0 £1.90 Bakewell											
Bakewell	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.30 £1.90 £1.90 Ashford Pumping Station/PO											
Ashford Pumping Station/PO	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50	£2.50 £1.90 Taddington									
Taddington	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90	Chelmo	rton					
Chelmorton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50		Harpur	Hill				
Harpur Hill	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50		Buxton				
Buxton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£1.90	£1.90	Fairfiel	d Church		
Fairfield Church	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.90	£1.90		Dove Hol	es	
Dove Holes	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80			
Through Fares																								
Bakewell Transfer	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00		
Matlock Transfer	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00		
Derby Transfer	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00		